per-vices-lab

m Phase Noise
49,999764560 MHz

14.70 dBm, Att 15 dB

Spectrum

MultiView

49,9997 54560 MHz

23543 Hz / -4.71 ppm

14.17 dBm

Measured Level
Initial Delta

Drift

Mominal Frequency

Pef Level & Att
Measurement

5GL

Measured Freq
Initial Delta

0.15 dB
-0.00 dB

£32.29 yHz / 0 ppm

Drift

1 Hz to 100 MHz

. | i

100.0 MHz

th 1

=i

I Lin

1

-120 -:iE.c:,sz
-120 dBc/Hz
-140 qE-n::,-’Iﬂz

1.0 Hz

Frequency Offset

2 Residual Noise

245,99 ps

3.94 MHz
183.18 mHz

4.43° J77.28 mrad
207 m° f36.19 urad
27.58 m"” [/ 481.28 urad

-25.25 dBc
-91.84 dBc
-69.36 dBc

1.00 Hz 100,00 MHz

1.00 kHz
1.00 kHz

T2

115,18 fs

10.00 kHz

T1

1.3 ps

£3.71 Hz

1.00 MHz

T1

3 Spot Moise

-90.29 dBc/Hz
-108.74 dBc/Hz
-116.16 dBc/Hz
-125.56 dBc/Hz
-133.96 dBc/Hz
-132.71 dBc/Hz
-143.55 dBc/Hz
-150.52 dBc/Hz
-152.93 dBc/Hz

1.00 Hz
10,00 Hz
100,00 Hz

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

lLser 1

1.00 kHz

10.00 kHz
100.00 kHz

1.00 MHz
10,00 MHz

90,00 MHz
100,00 MHz

-97.72 dBc/Hz

Fixed

04.2021
19:30:31

L] i 21

Ready

21.04.2021

19:30:31



per-vices-lab

Smth 19

1 Clrw Lin

Frequency Offset

Page 1/3

21.04.2021

15:31:12



per-vices-lab

2 Residual Noise

19:31:12 21.04.2021




per-vices-lab

Spot Noise

19:31:12 21.04.2021




per-vices-lab

MultiView Spectrum m Phase Noise m

Ref Level 20.00 dBm = RBW 10 Hz S5GL
Att 30dBE  SWT 5.02 s(~56.63) YBW 10 Hz Mode Auto FFT
1 Frequency Sweep 1AP Clrw
20 dBm MI1[1]]  14.12 dBm]
50.0010 MHz
D2[1]l_ -78.40 dB]
L J 39.0 kHz

-ea-dem—

=
|

10 dBm

0 dBm

-10 dBm

-20 dBm

-30 dBm

-40 dBm

-E0 dBm

-60 dBm

-70 dBm

-80 dBm

=90 gBm

-100|dBm

[T R PR R I T O Y L llalA..th_.l_L e calismedal cuand oowllil ral ].Jl wrmda ld Jh fodd cata bl 0w wea n FTE Y H,l bovw b by la

-
CF 50.0 MHz 1001 pts 2.0 MHz/ Span 20.0 MHz

21.04.2021
Ready INREREEER b 19:24:13

19:24:13 21.04.2021



